AQUATLON 2024 - Juniofi (18 - 19) (Zeny)

AQUATLON

<9)
A

Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Chovaneckova Nikola (2005)
Jadrnickova Sarka (2006)
Cervend Veronika (2005)
Votavova Anezka (2005)

--- K¥izkovd Vanda (2006)

--- Kovaci¢ova Barbora (2005)
--- Kucerova Beata (2006)

- Kratochvilova Sarka (2006)
--- Kratka Katefina (2006)
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TJ Spartak Trebic
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE
CzechTRI K. Team
TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebic
ROAD2KONA
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920,00 (3.)
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1050,00 (1.)
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945,00 (4.)
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Celkem
3050,00
2948,00
2790,00
2785,00
1866,00
1000,00
950,00
935,00
900,00
890,00



